Ohrepokal 2007 in der Disziplin Ordonnanzgewehr
Burgstall, den 01.09.2007

Herrenklasse

NGO AN~

Name

Dr. Motschmann, Markus
Sticke, Holger
Behrends, Frank
Glause, Karsten
Kahle, Heiko
Plauschenat, Torsten
Kahle, Erich

Jénisch, Manfred
Lange, Mathias
Schénemann, Ralf
Rost, Wolfgang
Thielecke, Bodo
Fehse, Olaf

Strauer, Helmut
Gildenpfennig, Rainer

Senioren aufgelegt

©PX~NookrhwN =

Name

Braune, Henry
Hagedorn, Eberhard
Hagendorf, Karl-Heinz
Dieckmann, Fred

Dr. Heinze,Hans-Giinter
Goltz, Heinz

Tutas, Dieter

Kuthe, Herbert

Fehse, Wilfried

Verein

SGi Haldensleben
SV Burgstall

Sgi Haldensleben
SV Eichenbarleben
JSG Haldensleben

KK SV Ochtmersleben

JSG Haldensleben
SV Wolmirstedt
SV Ebendorf

SV Burgstall

SV Barleben

JSG Haldensleben
SV Ebendorf

SV Ebendorf

SV Neuenhofe

Verein

SV Burgstall

SV Burgstall

SV Burgstall

SV Burgstall

SV Neuenhofe

SV Burgstall

SV Burgstall

JSG Haldensleben
SV Ebendorf

liegend

177
167
160
169
162
176
155
148
151
158
157
158
148
81

79

liegend

184
165
160
137
114
141
103
80
7

stehend

141
148
146
134
136
116
135
139
128
121
108
96

80

61

44

sitzend

189
185
170
175
175
138
176
165
Aufg

gesamt

318
315
306
303
298
292
290
287
279
279
265
254
228
142
123

gesamt

373
350
330
312
289
279
279
245
7



